F.F.Tir

Du 3 juil 2024 au 10 juil 2024

501 Carabine 50m 60BC Cadets filles

CDF 25/50M 2024

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2023/2024

Edité le 10 juil 2024 & 12:52 - page 1 -

Place

10

BEL

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

ECALE Héléna

NECTOUX Lolita

HERBULOT Manon

TENERIFE Alaisa-Jude

QUINDROIT Léa

ANDRIEUX Clémence

ALLARD Louise

GAUVIN Sarah

JUSTE Pauline

LABADIE Camille

HERBILLON Lana

EVORA Eva

CARDOT Sarah

PELTIER Ivana

MIGAUD Cassandre

Association / Ligue

S.T. RIEDISHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

S.M.T. SEDAN
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

ATLANTIC TIR CLUB
POITOU-CHARENTES

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES
ALSACE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

101,5

102,2

102,5

101,8

101,8

104,6

101,5

101,0

101,7

100,9

101,9

102,8

101,7

102,6

98,3

102,6

103,1

101,9

101,2

100,9

104,0

103,3

101,5

100,1

102,0

102,1

100,5

102,6

102,9

102,1

Séries

101,5

102,3

101,7

103,6

103,1

101,7

101,3

100,3

96,7

100,0

98,7

100,4

98,8

100,1

100,3

104,0

100,3

102,2

102,2

98,5

99,3

100,9

100,9

104,2

102,8

102,3

99,7

100,9

96,2

101,6

101,9

103,2

101,1

102,8

103,1

98,8

100,3

102,2

101,8

99,5

101,9

101,4

101,4

101,4

102,1

103,6

102,9

102,8

99,9

103,9

102,0

101,1

102,3

103,6

102,3

99,9

101,8

100,6

102,7

100,3

Total
615,1

614,0

612,2

611,5

611,3

610,4

608,4

608,2

608,1

607,5

606,8

606,6

606,0

605,9

604,7
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Place
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

BRIAND Julie
FELLMANN Alice
MINCHE Estelle
KNORR Eva
LEBLOND Méline
FORTIN SOPRANI Lilas
COUGNAUD Katarina
SPEZIANI Clara
LEBLOND Louise
CADET Madison
SOUILLARD Ines
KNITTEL Célia
KACZMAREK Léa
BILLION Lilou

ARNOUX Ange

Association / Ligue

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
NORMANDIE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
LORRAINE

101,5

99,3

101,1

101,0

98,1

99,5

100,6

101,0

102,2

99,1

98,4

101,7

101,3

94,2

99,7

99,5

102,7

100,2

101,8

103,1

97,3

101,0

97,5

96,6

97,9

100,6

99,9

98,7

102,2

99,1

Séries
99,4 100,55
98,0 101,1
101,7 97,0
100,8 99,2
98,6 101,2
98,1 1015
102,6 98,5
97,8 99,4
99,5 98,6
100,8 97,1
100,2 100,2
100,4 96,7
99,4 98,6
98,3 101,1
99,0 99,2

101,3

102,7

101,7

98,9

99,6

101,8

98,5

100,8

101,4

100,8

100,8

98,8

99,9

98,9

99,6

100,8

98,2

100,2

99,2

100,0

102,3

98,8

102,3

100,0

102,3

97,8

99,4

98,8

101,9

99,1

Total
603,0

602,0

601,9

600,9

600,6

600,5

600,0

598,8

598,3

598,0

598,0

596,9

596,7

596,6

595,7
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

GYBELY Ange
LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline
FERMON Athénais
GIRAULT Hermine
MILLOT Sarah
HUET Katell
BATTESTI Paula
HOUITTE Mayline
MATHIS Lucie
MENAGE Eloise
ALLANET Chelsea
AMERZOUG Inés
JOULIN Gwendolyne
DECAILLON Lucie

DIDELOT Alice

Association / Ligue

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
NORMANDIE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.O. TRITHOISE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

95,0

99,0

102,3

97,1

101,3

94,2

100,2

99,5

98,7

98,2

100,1

99,3

97,5

88,7

97,9

99,9

99,7

99,6

99,1

97,3

98,9

97,6

94,1

98,7

94,9

99,6

93,2

98,4

99,8

96,4

Séries
101,0 100,0
101,5 98,4
954 96,6
98,8 974
946 98,8
99,4 102,0
102,0 94,8
97,6 97,5
98,0 98,8
99,7 100,6
96,6 95,1
97,9 1016
99,7 921
97,6 99,4
96,6 100,3

100,6

96,6

98,3

98,9

99,5

100,7

97,1

100,7

98,5

96,7

97,0

97,5

94,5

95,8

93,0

98,4

98,7

101,6

102,2

100,2

96,4

99,6

101,7

95,6

97,8

98,3

97,0

100,9

101,1

97,8

Total
594,9

593,9

593,8

593,5

591,7

591,6

591,3

591,1

588,3

587,9

586,7

586,5

583,1

582,4

582,0
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Nom / Prénom

AGOSTINI Cloé
THION Lyra

CLAIR Marie
GAVALDA Salomé
ARDIET Victoria
ANCIAUX Athenays
LE BODIC Valentine
GALVARDON Julyne
PARENTEAU Sasha
DAUPHIN PESTEUR Malaurie
RICHARD Louise

POT Leiloo

Association / Ligue

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.S. CARMAUX TIR
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
LORRAINE

PLOEMEL TIR
BRETAGNE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

S.TASA.
PROVENCE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

- Fin -

93,7

96,7

96,3

95,6

99,0

95,9

96,9

95,6

96,8

94,3

88,6

91,5

96,1

96,4

95,3

95,1

94,9

95,9

98,9

97,3

96,8

92,4

92,1

95,5

Séries
98,3 959
96,2 94,8
99,5 96,0
96,7 96,1
97,4 957
933 96,2
99,4 97,9
92,3 97,7
99,7 971
97,8 92,3
96,7 99,5
96,4 94,6

99,7

98,1

97,2

97,9

92,6

94,7

88,4

89,8

91,2

95,0

90,2

88,6

97,3

98,7

95,1

95,4

96,6

99,9

96,6

83,1

92,3

96,4

95,4

Total
581,0

580,9

579,4

576,8

576,2

575,9

572,6

569,3

564,7

564,1

563,5

562,0



